You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ CA0612KRX7R9BB102 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CA0612KRX7R9BB102 Details PDF
CA0612KRX7R9BB102
Manufacturer Part Number: CA0612KRX7R9BB102
Manufacturer/Brand: Yageo
Part of Description: CAP ARRAY 1000PF 50V X7R 0612
Datasheets: CA0612KRX7R9BB102.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3179 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CA0612KRX7R9BB102
Manufacturer Yageo
Description CAP ARRAY 1000PF 50V X7R 0612
Category Capacitors > Capacitor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 3179 pcs Stock
Series CA
Voltage - Rated 50V
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.035" (0.90mm)
Dielectric Material Ceramic
Capacitance 1000pF
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0612 (1632 Metric)
Number of Capacitors 4
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CA0612KRX7R7BB473
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 0.047UF 16V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R9BB222
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 2200PF 50V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R9BB103
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 10000PF 50V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R8BB473
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 0.047UF 25V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R9BB331
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 330PF 50V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R8BB223
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 0.022UF 25V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R9BB221
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 220PF 50V X7R
0612
CA0612KRX7R8BB102
Yageo
CAP ARRAY 1000PF 25V X7R
0612
ADP1864AUJ-R7 ADV7170KSUZ AP1117YL-13 AP4302MTR B82442A1332K
BU2614FS-E2 BU8903GU-E2 C3216JB1E475M160AA CA0002100R0JE05 CA0002AM
CA0007AD CA0007AM CA0008AM CA0008CM CA0324M96
CA0508KRNPO9BN330 CA0508KRX7R9BB102 CA05F4RC5LCM140G CA05P4S14THSG CA0612KRNPO9BN470
EHP-C04/NT21A-P01/TR FQD4N50TF GRM1556T1H360GD01D IHLP4040DZER1R8M11 IXDD604SIATR
LP2952AIM M25P64-VMF6TPA MAX4494AKA+ MCP1825S-3302E/DB MM5450YN
P0248SC10D PM20CTM060-35 PQ033EZ5MZPH PTN3300AHF RJK0384DPA-00#J53
RLZTE-1122D RT9011-BMPQW SKMD105F08 SMB8J10CA SMCJ5.0A-F
SN74LVC574ANSR SP3415AGAODGGR ST72T774J9B1 STE47N50 SY10EP89VKGTR
T491A105K035AT7621 TA2173GS01RADJ TZMC6V2-GSO8 XC6223G17BGR-G ZL30106QDG1